Rank Competitor(s)

Callie Gillingham
Emma Canning
Madison Collins
Abigail Hodder
Katelyn Maloney
Livi Allen

Katelyn Goodyear
Jorja Hinks
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Club

Silver Jets Figure Skating Club
Deer Lake Figure Skating Club
Silver Jets Figure Skating Club
Silver Jets Figure Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

Silver Jets Figure Skating Club
Mount Pearl Paradise Skating Club
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refereename

Date: 25-Nov-2017 7:52:29PM

Agnes Thistle Invitational 2017

Conception Bay South
November 24 2017 to November 26 2017

Bronze Women (CS)

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 24.48
NL 23.68
NL 23.43
NL 23.34
NL 23.21
NL 20.77
NL 20.72
NL 20.52
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Points

24.48
23.68
23.43
23.34
23.21
20.77
20.72
20.52
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