Agnes Thistle Invitational 2017

Conception Bay South November 24 2017 to November 26 2017 Bronze Women (CS)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>cs</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Callie Gillingham	Silver Jets Figure Skating Club	NL	24.48 (1)	24.48
2	Emma Canning	Deer Lake Figure Skating Club	NL	23.68 (2)	23.68
3	Madison Collins	Silver Jets Figure Skating Club	NL	23.43 (3)	23.43
4	Abigail Hodder	Silver Jets Figure Skating Club	NL	23.34 (4)	23.34
5	Katelyn Maloney	CBS Skating Club	NL	23.21 (5)	23.21
6	Livi Allen	CBS Skating Club	NL	20.77 (6)	20.77
7	Katelyn Goodyear	Silver Jets Figure Skating Club	NL	20.72 (7)	20.72
8	Jorja Hinks	Mount Pearl Paradise Skating Club	NL	20.52 (8)	20.52

refereename



controllername

